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W1

on 2" galvanized z-furring  @16"
o.c.

exterior

continuous fluid applied
air/moisture/vapor barrier

2" polyiso rigid insulation
R-13.3 min, typ.

interior

interior

interior

W2

8" cmu wall

burnished block
(sealed)

burnished block
(sealed)

cement board shingle siding

8" reinf. cmu wall, burnished
(insulate cores from exterior

side prior to installing siding),
see structural

2" air space
exterior

continuous fluid applied
air/moisture/vapor barrier

2" polyiso rigid insulation
R-13.3 min, typ.

interior

W3

4" split-face masonry veneer

8" reinf. cmu wall, burnished
(insulate cores from exterior

side prior to installing siding),
see structural

W5

air space

4" split-face masonry veneer ea.
side

line of stone cap above

6" reinf. conc. stem wall
see structural

on 2" galvanized z-furring  @16"
o.c.

exterior

continuous fluid applied
air/moisture/vapor barrier

2" polyiso rigid insulation
R-13.3 min, typ.

interior

W2A

Corrugated Metal Siding

8" reinf. cmu wall, burnished
(insulate cores from exterior

side prior to installing siding),
see structural

W4

interior

interior

5
8" frp wall panel

2x6 wd stud 16" o.c.
provide horiz. blocking for rakks

brackets
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ISSUES:
DATE: DESCRIPTION:
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Floor Plan

A3.1

 

A new Boaters Pavilion

1917
Elmwood Township Marina
For

Elmwood Township, MI
M-22
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Updates

90% Progress

Preliminary - REV 2

Preliminary - REV 1
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12-11-23

2-11-21

1-22-20

1-13-20
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SCALE:

Floor Plan---- 1/4" = 1'-0"
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Wall Types---- 1"=1'-0"
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SHOWER CURTAIN

4 ELECTRIC HAND DRYER

5 ELECTRIC HAIR DRYER

6 FULL HEIGH T MIRROR

7

8

HOSE BIBB

9

WATERPROOF OUTLET

10

11

FOLD UP TEAK BENCH

12

13

14

15

16

DRINKING FOUNTAIN WITH BOTTLE FILLER

FOLD-UP HANDICAP BENCH (DRESSING AREA)17

FOLD-UP HANDICAP BENCH (SHOWER)18

LINEAR FLOOR DRAIN (MUD SET IN SHOWER WITH SLOPE TO DRAIN)19

BABY CHANGING STATION20

OUTDOOR COUNTER21

22

UNDERMOUNT STAINLESS STEEL SINK23

COIN OPERATED WASHING MACHINE24

COIN OPERATED CLOTHES DRYER25

LAUNDRY COUNTERTOP26

MOP SINK27

28

29

30

VAULTED CEILING WITH CUPOLA ABOVE

31

32

FLOOR DRAIN - SLOPE SLAB TO DRAIN

GAS LINE HOOK UP FOR DRYER

A
A6.1

B
A6.1

E
A6.2

E
A6.2

D
A6.2

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1 W1 W1 W1

W1

W1W1

W1

W1

W1W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W2 W3
LowHi.

W2A

W2

W1

W2

W2

W2

W3
Low

Hi.

W2

W3
Low

Hi.

W2 W3
LowHi.

W2

W3
Low

Hi.

W2

W2

W3
Low

Hi.

W5

W5

W5

W4

W5

W5

W5

100-1

10
2-

2
10

2-
1

11
3-

1

11
2-

1

11
1-

1

11
0-

1

10
9-

1

10
7-

1

106-1

10
5-

1

103-1

101-1

105-1

NOTES KEY

27

31

31

31

30

30

30

WALL MOUNTED TELEVISION

18" VERTICAL STAINLESS STEEL GRAB BAR, MTD. PER ADA REQ.

42" STAINLESS STEEL GRAB BAR, MTD. PER ADA REQ.

TOILET PAPER HOLDER, MTD. PER ADA REQ.

30" X 48" ADA CLEAR FLOOR SPACE.

5'-9" DIA. ADA TURNING RADIUS

WALL MOUNTED SINK AND MIRROR W/ SOAK DISPENSER.

36" STAINLESS STEEL GRAB BAR, MTD. PER ADA REQ.

FLOOR MOUNTED TOILET

60"X56" ADA CLEAR FLOOR SPACE  

33

WALL MOUNTED URINAL

18" STAINLESS STEEL GRAB BAR, MTD. PER ADA REQ.34

30" STAINLESS STEEL GRAB BAR, MTD. PER ADA REQ.35

F
A6.2

A4.4
A

A4.4
B

12'-2"56'-0"

A4.5
C

A4.5
D

8"

4"
8"

4"

4"

W5

W5

10
8-

1

W4

W4 5'
-3

"
2'

-1
0"

1'
-4

"
2'

-8
"

1'
-4

"
2'

-8
"

8"

12
'-8

"

8"

8"
7'

-7
"

8"
7'

-7
"

8"

8" 22'-6" 8"

AutoCAD SHX Text
AAAAAAAAAA

AutoCAD SHX Text
AAAAAAAAAA



1/5/2024 A5.1 Exterior Elevations.dwg

PR
EL

IM
IN

AR
Y

N
O

T 
FO

R
 C

O
N

ST
R

U
C

TI
O

N
Ja

n.
 5

, 2
4

1/5/24

ISSUES:
DATE: DESCRIPTION:

215 washington street,suite 1a

 
Exterior Elevations

A5.1

 

A new Boaters Pavilion

1917
Elmwood Township Marina
For

Elmwood Township, MI
M-22
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Reduced Plan Updates

90% Progress

Preliminary - REV 2

Preliminary - REV 1

----

----

----

----

----

----

12-11-23

2-11-21

1-22-20

1-13-20

SCALE:

North Elevation---- 1/4" = 1'-0"

SCALE:

South Elevation---- 1/4" = 1'-0"

STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF

PRE-FINISHED METAL DRIP
EDGE

2X8 FASCIA W/ PRE-FINISHED
METAL WRAP

2X8 COMPOSITE TRIM

CEMENT BOARD SHINGLE
SIDING W/ 7" EXPOSURE

2X6 COMPOSITE CORNER
TRIM

PAINTED CEDAR (WHITE)
DECORATIVE BRACKETS, SEE A9.1

2X6 COMPOSITE CORNER TRIM
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SEE A4.3 FOR WINDOW TYPES
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ADA RAMP

MARVIN ULTIMATE AWNING
WINDOWS OR EQ.

2X6 COMPOSITE WINDOW TRIM, TYP.

2X COMPOSITE WINDOW TRIM, TYP.

PAINTED CEDAR (WHITE)
DECORATIVE BRACKETS, SEE A9.1

MARVIN ULTIMATE SERIES FIXED
WINDOW OR EQ.

MARVIN ULTIMATE SERIES FIXED
WINDOW OR EQ.

MARVIN ULTIMATE AWNING
(FROSTED) WINDOWS OR EQ.

2X6 COMPOSITE WINDOW TRIM, TYP.

2X COMPOSITE WINDOW TRIM, TYP.

1X10 FASCIA W/ PRE-FINISHED METAL WRAP
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METAL WRAP 7'-8"
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For
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90% Progress

Preliminary - REV 2

Preliminary - REV 1
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12-11-23

2-11-21

1-22-20

1-13-20

SCALE:

East Elevation---- 1/4" = 1'-0"

SCALE:

West Elevation---- 1/4" = 1'-0"

STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF

PRE-FINISHED METAL DRIP
EDGE

2X8 FASCIA W/ PRE-FINISHED
METAL WRAP

2X8 COMPOSITE TRIM

CEMENT BOARD SHINGLE
SIDING W/ 7" EXPOSURE

2X6 COMPOSITE CORNER
TRIM

SPLIT FACE CMU VENEER

SEE A4.3 FOR WINDOW TYPES
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PRE-FINISHED METAL DRIP
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1X10 COMPOSITE TRIM
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CEMENT BOARD SHINGLE
SIDING W/ 7" EXPOSURE

SPLIT FACE CMU
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ADA RAMP BEYOND
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SCALE:

Section A---- 1/4" = 1'-0"

SCALE:

Section B---- 1/4" = 1'-0"
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Sources: Michigan Open Data Portal, Elmwood Township
Beckett & Raeder, Inc.
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